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Nom

Echo Beach

Jolie Louise

Don't Let It Bring You Down
Sunday Bloody Sunday

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Lo...
With Or Without You
Everything Is Broken

Political World

Solsbury Hill

Orphan Girl

Land of Anaka

Urbana

Burn You Up, Burn You Down

| Believe In You

Durée
3:38
2:42
2:58
4:42
4:38
4:56
3:13
3:48
4:23
3:15
5:22
4:06
4:31
4:28

04-11/02/14-Daniel Lanois

14 morceaux, 56,5 minutes, 87,1 Mo

Album

Far Away In Time
Acadie

After The Gold Rush
The Best of 1980-1990
The Joshua Tree

The Joshua Tree

Oh Mercy

Oh Mercy

Artist's Choice: Sarah McLachlan
Wrecking Ball

Exile

Cobalt Blue

Big Blue Ball

Black Dub
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Artiste

Martha and the Muffins
Daniel Lanois
Neil Young

u2

U2

u2

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Peter Gabriel
Emmylou Harris
Geoffrey Oryema
Michael Brook
Peter Gabriel

Black Dub



